(ODE

62244
98482
96076
95005
86595
86581
81060
81055
81054
41553
41550
39046
36710
35528
35231
32451
14061
27839
93251
88015
68193
66873
63381
51069
48573
37587
37552
34993
33107
30532
27864
27837
26170
26169
25499
24380
24379
24378
89625
71666
71624
49893
49846
45073
35729
34350
34349
29774
27139
25248
25228
25188
24778
24699

BUY 4 or MORE

& SAVE INSTANTLY*

July 16 - 22, 2025

*When you purchase 4 or more participating items the $4 or more in savings will be deducted from the receipt. No

accumulafion of register tapes. 4 or more participating items must be purchased in a single transaction. See store

manager for a complete list of parficipating items. July 16 - 22, 2025

DESCRIPTION

All Day Variety Snack Pk

Cheez-lt Extra Toasty Family Size

Club Snack Stacks Fam Sz Crackers
Cheez-t Variety Pack

Cheez-It White Cheddar Family Size
Austin Crackers Variety Pack

Austin Crackers Toasty Peanut Butter
Austin Crackers Cheese & Peanut Butter
Austin Crackers Cheese on Cheese
Pringles Sour Cream & Onion Stack
Pringles Regular Stack

Cheez It Original Family Size Crackers
Cheez-It Lunchbox Pk

Cheez It Crackers Single Serve

Cheez-It Snack Mix

Kelloggs MVP Variety Snacks 30ct
Pringles Variety Pack

Prego ltalian Sauce Chunky Garden Combo
Knorr Tomato/Chicken Bouillon

Prego Homestyle Alfredo Sauce

Bertolli Tomato Basil Pasta Sauce

Bertolli Pasta Sauce Alfredo

Bertolli Traditional Marinara ltalian Herb Garlic
Bertolli Vodka Sauce

Bertolli Pasta Sauce Garlic Alfredo

Prego Cheese Sauce Creamy Cheddar
Prego Cheese Suace Creamy Bacon

Prego ltalian Sauce Traditional

Knorr Beef Bouillon

Pace Picante Sauce Medium

Pace Chunky Salsa Mild

Prego ltalian Sauce Tomato Basil Garlic
Pace Picante Hot Sauce

Pace Picante Mild Sauce

Pace Chunky Salsa Medium

Prego Italian Sauce Roasted Garlic & Herb
Prego ltalian Sauce Fresh Mushroom
Prego ltalian Sauce Meat

Don Francisco Haw Hzlnt Single Srv
Kelloggs Frosted Blueberry Poptart
Kelloggs Frosted Cherry Poptart

Kelloggs Cookies N Cream Poptart
Kelloggs Frosted Chocolate Fudge Poptart
Maxwell House Ground Original Coffee
International Delight Caramel Macchiato Creamers
International Delights Hazelnut Creamers
International Delights Vanilla Creamers
Kelloggs Rice Krispies Original Treats
Kelloggs Pop Tarts Frosted Smores

Don Franciscos Breakfast Blend Ground Coffee
Don Franciscos Vanilla Nut Ground Coffee

SIZE
34.5 0z
21 0z
18.8 oz
19.1 oz
21 0z
30 ot
27.6 0z
27.6 0z
27.6 0z
12 o
12 o
21 0z
30 ot
12 o
40 oz
30.10 oz
18 o
23.75 oz
32 0z
145 oz
24 oz
15 0z
24 oz
24 oz
15 0z
145 oz
145 oz
24 oz
32 0z
16 0z
16 0z
24 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
24 oz
24 oz
24 oz
12 o
12 o
12 o
12 o
12 o
38.2 oz
192 (T
192
192
40 ot
12 o
10 oz
12 0z

Don Franciscos 100% Colombia Supremo Ground Coffee 12 oz

Kllgs Unfrstd Pptrts Strbry
Kelloggs Pop Tarts Frosted Strawberry

12 ¢
12 ¢

(ODE
24685
23850
21412
21366
21361
20298
20289
20283
20280
20260
20255
19342
18582
18581
18409
16495
16081
13586
13055
9613
9609
95863
81436
77782
69660
69445
64342
57109
57097
57096
26053
26052
24503
24372
24371
9946
6586
69533
69524
69492
69490
62211
57153
56037
56036
42250
38210
25089
15863
15861
15860
15856
15855
14443

DESCRIPTION

Kelloggs Pop Tarts Frosted Brown Sugar

Yuban Traditional Roast Ground Coffee

Don Franciscos 100% Colombia Supremo SS Pods
Don Francisco Caramel SS Pods

Don Franciscos Butterscotch Toffee Can

Don Francisco Vanilla Nut Coffee

Don Francisco Decaf Columbian Coffee

Don Francisco French Roast Coffee

Don Francisco Columbian Coffee

Don Francisco Cinnamon Hazelnut Coffee

Don Francisco Hawaiian Hazelnut Coffee
Nestle Coffee-Mate Twin Pack

(lif White Chocolate Macadamia Nut

(lif Crunchy Peanut Butter

(lif Chocolate Chip

Pop Tarts Variety Pk

Kellanova Pop Tarts Poppers Chocolate Brownie
Don Francisco Kona Blend

Kelloggs Stawberry Nutrigrain Bars

Don Franciscos Kona Blend K Cup

Don Francisco Vanilla Nut K Cup

Kellogg?s Rice Krsp Neopo Vity

Post Honey Bunches of Oats With Strawberries
Post Honeycomb Cereal

Post Golden Crisp

HoneyMaid S'more

Kelloggs Rice Krispies Cereal

Kelloggs Corn Pops Family Size

Kelloggs Froot Loops Family Size

Kelloggs Frosted Flakes Family Size

Post Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Roasted Cereal
Post Honey Bunches of Oats with Almonds Cereal
Rice Krispies Treats Variety Pk

Post Fruity Pebbles Cereal

Post Cocoa Pebbles Cereal

Kellogg's Froot Loops Jumbo Snax

Kelloggs Frosted Flakes Chocolate

Herbal Essences CN Classic Smooth

Herbal Essences Classic Smooth Shampoo
Herbal Essences Hello Hydration Conditioner
Herbal Essences Hello Hydration Shampoo
Sensor2Plus Pivot Disposable Razor

Gillette Fusion Power Cartridges

H&S 2N1 Classic Clean

Head & Shoulder Shampoo Classic Clean
Gillette Venus Disp Razor Pink

Head & Shoulder Shampoo Dry Scalp Care
Gillette Custom Plusdisposable

Venus Tropical Disp

Venus ComfortGlide White Tea Womens Disp Razor
Venus ComfortGlide White Tea Razor Blade Refills

MIX OR MATCH
UP TO

264

ITEMS!

SIZE

12 o
38.2 0z
12 o
12 o
12 0z
12 0z
12 0z
12 0z
12 0z
12 0z
12 0z
2/56 oz
10 cf
10 cf
10 cf
12 o
50z
10 oz
16 cf
12 o
12 o
52 o
11 0z
12.5 0z
14.75 oz
12.25 0z
18 oz
16.4 0z
16.6 0z
21.7 oz
12 0z
12 0z
40 ot
11 0z
11 0z
54 0z
22.2 0z
29.2 0z
29.2 0z
29.2 0z
29.2 0z
10 cf
4t
12.5 0z
12.5 0z
4t
12.5 0z
10 cf
3
2
4t

Venus ComfortGlide White Tea Womens Razor 2 Refill 1 ct

MACH3 Disp Sensitive
Gillette Venus Disposables Sensitive Razor Pink

3
3



(ODE

12702
12701
86117
78514
68145
68144
34005
33997
33940
98939
98323
95810
95807
95799
95795
95792
89748
86285
86284
83602
83562
80710
80709
80211
80181
78138
69488
62367
60185
60183
60180
59387
55273
54690
50417
49742
49731
49715
49714
49713
49709
49706
48293
48277
48276
48275
48195
48187
48168
48166
48165
48164
48161

48159
48156
48149
48141
48138
48136
48135
48134
48133
48131
48130
46796

DESCRIPTION

Aussie Mega Hair Spray Light Hold

Aussie Aerosol Hair Spray Instant Freeze
Crystal Geyser Alpine Spring Water

Monster Ultra Strawberry Dreams

Java Monster Mean Bean

Java Monster Loca Moca

Monster Ultra Sunrise

Monster Energy

Mnst Zero Ultra

North Star Vanilla Cup

Enlightened Sea Salt Caramel Bars

Dreyers Salted Caramel Pretzel

Dreyers Cookie Cobblestone

Enlightened Brownies & Cookie Bars
Enlightened Carmel Drk Choc Peanut Keto Bar
Enlightened Vanilla Double Dough Keto Bar
Dreyers Slow Churned Cookie Dough

Chuck E Cheese Cheese Pizza

Chuck E Cheese Pepperoni

Delimex Beef Corn Taquitos

Delimex Chicken Com Taquitos

Oreo Ice Cream Sandwich

Oreo lce Cream Bars

Eggo Waffles Chocolate Chip

Eggo Waffles Cinn Toast Minins

Enlightened Vanilla Dark Choc Almond IC Bar
Tai Pei Chicken Egg Roll

Enlightened Keto Peanut Butter Chocolate Bar
Nestle Crunch Bar

Edys/Nestle Milk Choc IC Bar

Nestle Vanilla Sandwich

Dreyers Kit Kat Ice Cream

Gorton Breaded Fish Fillets

JC/FURLANI Cheese Stuffed Bread Sticks
Yummy Dino Buddies

Dreyers Neapolitan Ice Cream

Dreyers Mint Chocolate Chip Ice Cream
Dreyers Cookies & Cream lce Cream

Dreyers Chocolate Chip Ice Cream

Dreyers Rocky Road Ice Cream

Dreyers Grand Vanilla lce Cream

Dreyers Slow Churned Vanilla Ice Cream
Nestle Drumstick Vanilla

Nestle Drumstick Simply Dipped

Nestle Drumstick Vanilla & Fudge

Nestle Drumstick Vanilla & Caramel

Dreyer's Slow Churned NSA Vanilla Ice Cream
Dreyer's Slow Churned NSA Fudge Tracks
Dreyers Slow Churned Van Bean lce Cream
Dreyers Slow Churned Rocky Road Ice Cream
Dreyers Slow Churned Mint Chocolate Chip lce Cream
Dreyers Slow Churned French Van Ice Cream
Dreyers Slow Churned Double Fudge Brownie
Dreyers Slow Churned Cookies N Cream Ice Cream
Dreyers Slow Churn Butter Pecan Ice Cream
Dreyers Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream
Dreyers Fun Flavor Mocha Almond Fudge Ice Cream
Dreyers Fun Flavor Cookie Dough lce Cream
Dreyers Fun Flavor Butter Pecan lce Cream
Dreyers Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

Dreyers Real Strawberry lce Cream

Dreyers French Vanilla Ice Cream

Dreyers Coffee Ice Cream

Dreyers Chocolate Ice Cream

Dreyers Triple Fudge Brownie lce Cream

SIZE

10 oz
10 oz
60/8 oz
6/12 oz
6/11 oz
6/11 oz
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
6/12 oz
12 o

4 ¢t

1.5 qt
1.5 qt

4 ¢t

4 ¢t

4 ¢t

1.5 qt
16.25 0z
17.95 oz
50 ot
50 ot

4 ¢t
5t
29.6 0z
25.8 0z
4 ¢t
24.5 0z
4 ¢t

b ct

b ct

b ct

1.5 qt
50 oz
150z
35 oz
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt

4 ¢t

4 ¢t

4 ¢t

4 ¢t

1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt
1.5 qt

(ODE

46788
46785
44556
44393
44388
40339
38562
36895
36890
36889
33956
32016
32010
31947
31943
31940
22621
21697
18692
18691
18690
18687
13959
12755
10685
10682
10679
10667
10539
10538
19508
45118
41986
99859
98310
97618
97617
8rn7
83854
67443
67440
62246
62243
61341

45111

44472
43710
4191

39834
36691
36231
36201
34796
27961
26432
25944
24562
15254
15252
1829

62591
55356
55050
55022
54722

DESCRIPTION

Dreyers Churro Caramel Crossroads Ice Cream
Enlightened Mint Cookies

Yummy Chicken Breast Fries

Dreyer's Slow Churned Chocolate Chip
Nestle Kit Kat Cone

Gorton Breaded Fish Sticks

Tei Pei Vegetable Spring Roll

Kelloggs Eggo Buttermilk Waffles

Kelloggs Eggo Homestyle Waffles

Kelloggs Eggo Blueberry Waffles
JC/FURLANI Mini Garlic Loaf

Honeycomb Bar 4pk

Blk Rasherry Chip

PF Just Dipped Bars

PF Vanilla Sandwich

PF Neo Sandwich

Yummy Dino Buddies Gluten Free

Dreyer SC Caramel Delight

Fruit Riot Sour Candy Pineapple

Fruit Riot Sour Candy Mango

Fruit Riot Mixed Sour Candy Grapes

Fruit Riot Sour Candy Grapes

Furlani Garlic Bread

Yummy NAE Alphabet Buddies

Arizona Mucho Mango lce Pops

Arizona Watermelon Ice Pops

Oreo MINT Sandwiches

Prairie Farms/NS Mini Sandwich

Van Leeuwen Oat Brown Sugar Honeycomb
Van Leeuwen Oat Triple Chocolate Swirl
(acique Queso Fresco

| Cant Believe Its Not Butter Spread

Daisy Sour Cream

Ajax Lime Dish Liquid Detergent

Softsoap Refill Hand Soap Aloe

Ajax Dish Detergent Lemon

Ajax Dish Detergent Orange

Fabuloso Lemon Cleaner

Febreze Air Effects Hawaiian Aloha Bundle
Softsoap Milk & Honey Refil

Softsoap White Tea & Berry Refil

Dawn Ultra Original

Dawn Plat Refresh Rain

FABULOSO Cleaner Passion Fruit

Mr Clean Febreze Meadows & Rain Multi Cleaner
Mr. Clean Unstpb Multi Surface Cleaner
Febreze Air Gain Island Fresh

Soft Soap Antibacterial Hand Soap
Fabuloso All Purpose Lavendar Cleaner
Suavitel Morning Sun

Febreze Air Effects Freshener With Downy April
Febreze Air Effects Air Freshener Bora Waters
Febreze Air Effects Linen & Sky Bundle Pack
Suavitel Complete Morning Sun

Suavitel Fabric Softener Field of Flower
Softsoap Aquarium Hand Soap Refill
Suavitel Fabric Softener Lavender

Dawn Platinum Wild Jasmine

Dawn Platinum w Bleach Alternative Clean Lemon
Palmolive Dish Detergent

Bushs Barbecue Baked Beans

SH/OT Organic Crushed Red Chili

Sun Harvest Organic Whl Blk Pepper

Sun Harvest Organic Ground Coriander

Sun Harvest Organic ltalian Seasoning

SIZE

1.5 qt
4t

35 0z
1501
4t

90 ot
22.5 0z
29.6 0z
29.6 0z
29.6 0z
8 oz
4/12 oz
4/12 oz
12 cf

12 cf

12 cf
32 oz
1.5 qt

8 oz

8 oz

8 oz

8 oz

16 0z
35 0z
4t
4t
4t

16

3t
3t

10 oz
45 0z
32 oz
90 0z
50 0z
90 0z
90 0z
169 0z
2/8.8 oz
50 0z
50 0z
38 0z
32.7 0z
169 0z
41 0z
41 0z
2/8.8 oz
50 0z
169 0z
105 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
100 oz
105 oz
50 0z
105 oz
32.7 0z
32.7 0z
90 o0z
16 0z
110z
1.76 0z
150z
10 0z




(ODE

5412
45039
45028
45026
36888
33864
26552
26551
26541
26522
26389
26332
26312
26302
26282
26257
26251
26211
26202
26201
25491
22831
22802
22800
13260
45038
42445
48349
49549
49515
48321
81661

81659
48322
22179
46800
31929
49548
84317
49539
49502
43997
39644
81663
95578
81665
81667
48341
48376
48326
48329
48328
48327
48323
48345
48335
48346
48372
48347
31920
31928
62246
62243
15252

DESCRIPTION

Sun Harvest Organic Rosemary

Wild Planet Wild Albacore Tuna

Wild Planet Tuna Red Bean & Com Salad
Wild Planet Tuna Pasta Salad

Bushs Original Baked Beans

Aunt Nellie's Sliced Pickled Beets

Sun Harvest Ground Turmeric

Sun Harvest Organic Thyme

Sun Harvest Organic Ground Black Pepper

Sun Harvest Organic Parsley

Sun Harvest Org Paprika Powder

Sun Harvest Organic Oregano

Sun Harvest Organic Onion Powder

Sun Harvest Org Ground Ginger

Sun Harvest Organic Garlic Powder

Sun Harvest Organic Ground Cumin

SH/QT Organic Ground Cinnamon

Sun Harvest Org Chili Powder

Sun Harvest Org Cayenne Pepper

Sun Harvest Organic Basil

Libby's Saverkraut Jar

Westfalia Fruit Avocado Oil

Westtailia Fruit Avocado Oil Lemon Flavored
Westfalia Fruit Avocado Oil Garlic

Skipjack Wild Tuna

Wild Pink Salmon Pouches

Breyers Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Neapolitan
Breyers Natural Cherry Vanilla Ice Cream
Breyers Strawberry Ice Cream

Breyers Chocolate Ice Cream

Breyers No Sugar Added Vanilla Ice Cream
Breyers NSA Van-Choc-Straw

Breyers Carbsmart Ice Crm Chocolate

Breyers Carb Smart Vanilla Ice Cream

Breyers Blasts Sara Lee Strawberry Cheesecake
Breyers Carbsmart Neopolitan

Breyers S'mores

Breyers Rocky Road Ice Cream

People Special

Breyers French Vanilla Ice Cream

Breyers Butter Pecan lce Cream

Ben & Jerry ND Choco Chip Cookie Dough

Ben & Jerrys The Tonight Dough

BJ Brownie Batter

Ben & Jerry Non Dairy Cherry Garcia

BJ Gimmesomre

BJ Top Sltdccrmbrwnie

Ben & Jerrys Mint Chocolate Cookie Ice Cream
Ben & Jerrys New York Super Fudge Chunk lce Cream
Ben & lerrys Cherry Garcia lce Cream

Ben & Jerrys Chunky Monkey Ice Cream

Ben & Jerrys Chocolate Fudge Brownie lce Cream
Ben & Jerrys Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough lce Cream
Ben & Jerrys Phish Food Ice Cream

Ben & lerrys Pistachio Ice Cream

Ben & Jerrys Half Baked lce Cream

Ben & Jerrys SC Americone Dream

Ben & Jerrys Strawberry Cheesecake lce Cream
Ben & Jerrys Vanilla Caramel Fudge e Cream
Ben & Jerry's Milk&Cookies Pint

Ben & Jerry's Peanut Butter Cup

Dawn Ultra Original

Dawn Plat Refresh Rain

Dawn Platinum w Bleach Alternative Clean Lemon

SIZE
J5 0z
4/5 oz
560z
560z
550z
16 oz
2.3 0z
9oz
1.7 0z
5oz
1.7 0z
.6 0z
1.9 0z
1.4 0z
2.3 0z
1.8 0z
1.3 0z
1.7 0z
1.7 0z
5oz
32 0z
16.9 oz
8.5 0z
8.5 0z
4/5 oz
3oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
Tct
48 oz
48 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
15.2 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 oz
16 0z
16 0z
16 0z
16 0z
16 0z
16 0z
16 0z
38 0z
32.7 oz
32.7 oz

(ODE

15254
17129
17150
17151

36231
36201
83854
83853
34796
43710
45111

45120
44472
17152
81385
56603
81007
10398
32486
12464
32487
17955
12511

DESCRIPTION

Dawn Platinum Wild Jasmine

Mr Clean Magic Eraser Ultra Foamy

Mr Clean Magic Eraser Ultra Thick

Mr Clean Magic Eraser Ultra Bath

Febreze Air Effects Freshener With Downy April
Febreze Air Effects Bora Waters

Febreze Air Effects Hawaiian Aloha Bundle
Febreze Air Effects Original Gain Scent Twin Pack
Febreze Air Effects Linen & Sky Bundle Pack
Febreze Air Gain Island Fresh

Mr Clean Febreze Meadows & Rain Multi Cleaner
Mr Clean Lemon Cleaner

Mr. Clean Unstpb Multi Surface Cleaner

Mr Clean Lavender

Cascade Complete Action Pacs Fresh

Cascade ActionPacs Platinum Plus Fresh
Cascade Platinum Action Pac Fresh

Premier Protein Pancakes

DE WaffelBakkers Buttermilk Pancakes

Hungry Jack Mini Pancake

DE WaffelBakkers Mini Buttermilk Pancakes
De WafelBakkers Chocolate Chip Pancakes
Hungry Jack Buttermilk Mini Pancake

SIZE
32.7 oz
3t

3t

3t
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
41 oz

41 oz

41 oz

41 oz

16 cf
9t

12 o

24 o

18 o
200
60

18 o

80 o
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